
premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-i  

C
atalogue

SHOP SUPPLIES

Prema Canada is one of the largest distributors of tire 
and wheel service supplies and is a market leader in 
delivering a total supply solution to the tire industry 
in Canada. Founded in 1954 as Loomis Root Canada 
Ltd, the company has evolved from a small, regional 
automotive and retread supply distributor into a 
focused network of independent tire and wheel service 
supply Distributors servicing the entire country from 
coast to coast.

www.premacanada.ca

Abrasives

Personal Protection Equipment

Hand Care

Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

Automotive Service & 
Maintenance Supplies

Workshop Tools & Accessories

Cabinets & Storage



ALBERTA 8 ONTARIO 17 QUEBEC 6

Northern 2
Edmonton 2

Central 2
Calgary 1

Southern Alberta 1

North Western 1
North Eastern 1
South Western 3

Central 8
Eastern 4

Northern 1
Gatineau 1
Montreal 1

Southshore 1
Quebec City 2

SASKATCHEWAN 4 BRITISH COLUMBIA  11 ATLANTIC CANADA 5

Northern 2
Southern 2

Northern 3
Vancouver Island 2
Lower Mainland 2

Interior 4

New Brunswick 1
Nova Scotia and PEI 2

Newfoundland 2

MANITOBA 4

West 1
East 3

premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Wherever You Are 
Coast to Coast



Page

5510 — Abrasives   .....................................................................................................   55-2

5520 — Personal Protective Equipment  ...................................................................    55-5

5530 — Hand Care  ....................................................................................................   55-8

5540 — Shop Chemicals & Sprayers   ......................................................................   55-10

5550 — Automotive Service & Maintenance Supplies   ............................................   55-14

5560 — Workshop Tools & Accessories   ..................................................................   55-17

5590 — Cabinets & Storage   ...................................................................................    55-18

Shop Supplies
55

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Tire and Wheel
Service Solutions



55-2   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

5510-10 — Roloc Abrasive Discs

5510 — Abrasives

Code Diameter Grit Description
60440098790 3” 24 3M 988R Roloc Series
60440098808 3” 36 3M 988R Roloc Series
60440098816 3” 50 3M 988R Roloc Series
60440125403 2” 50 3M 988R Roloc Series
3M-AB11000 2” 24 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22392 3” 24 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22393 3” 36 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22394 3” 50 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22395 3” 60 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22398 2” 36 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22399 2” 50 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22400 2” 60 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22401 2” 80 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock
3M-AB22404 3” 80 Roloc Disc • Twist Lock

3M Roloc Series Used for Grinding, Deburring, Weld Removal and Finishing, Edge Beveling and Blending 
on Mild Steel • Ceramic Abrasive Grain

3M-AB11000

3M-AB22395

60440098816

Code Diameter Grit Description
3M-07466 4” Extra Coarse 3M Roloc Clean and Strip Disc • Silicon Carbide
3M-07476 3” Extra Coarse 3M Roloc Clean and Strip Disc • Silicon Carbide
3M-SB05523 2” Fine Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05527 2” Medium Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05528 2” Coarse Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05530 3” Fine Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05531 3” Medium Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05532 3” Coarse Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB05974 3” Medium Scotch-Brite Flap Brush
3M-SB16622 2” Medium Scotch-Brite Flap Brush
3M-SB24279 3” 50 Radial Bristle Disc • Green
3M-SB29532 4” Medium Surface Conditioning Disc
3M-SB64190 2” Medium Purple Blend Finish Disc
3M-SB64206 3” Medium Purple Blend Finish Disc

5510-15 — Roloc Scotch-Brite Discs

Scotch-Brite Abrasives Allow You to Improve Surfaces Without Significantly Changing the Shape or Dimension 
of the Workpiece • Helps Prevent Undercutting and Gouging • Easier to Produce a Consistent Finish, Part 
After Part

3M-07466 3M-SB05974

3M-SB05527

3M-SB64206

3M-SB29532

3M-SB24279

3M-07547
Code Diameter Grit Description
3M-07545 3M Roloc Disc Holder for 3M-07546 • 1/4" Arbor
3M-07546 1-1/2” Extra Coarse 3M Roloc Clean and Strip Disc • Silicon Carbide
3M-07547 3M Roloc Brake Hub Cleaning Disc Kit • 5 / Package

Brake Hub Cleaning Disc Kit Removes Rust and Corrosion Quickly, Even in Hard to Reach Places • The 
Attachment Provides Quick Disc Changes With the Convenience of Running on High-Speed Tools

ROLOC SCOTCH-BRITE HUB CLEANING DISCS & ACCESSORIES

ROLOC SCOTCH-BRITE DISCS



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-3  

5510-35 — Abrasive Discs 

Code Diameter Grit Description

MI17-25 3” Coarse Surface Conditioning Disc

MI197-50 2” Coarse Surface Conditioning Disc

MI27-25 3” Medium Surface Conditioning Disc

MI297-50 2” Medium Surface Conditioning Disc

MI397-50 2” Fine Surface Conditioning Disc

MI203-50 2” 36 Blue Zirconia Disc

MI215-100 2”  36 Roloc Disc Twist Lock

MI305-50 2” 24 Green Zirconia Disc

MI306-50 2” 36 Green Zirconia Disc

MI308-25 3” 24 Green Zirconia Disc

MI309-25 3” 36 Green Zirconia Disc

Surface Conditioning Discs for Grinding, Deburring, Weld Removal and Finishing, Edge Beveling 
and Blending on Mild Steel • Ceramic Abrasive Grain

5510-65 — Holders 

Code Diameter Arbor Description

3M-AB45102 1/4” Shank • 1/4-20 External Threads Fit Disc Pads With 
1/4-20 Internal Threads

3M-AB45095 2” 3M Disc Pad Without Adaptor

3M-AB45092 3” 3M Disc Pad Without Adaptor

CA158102 3” ROL-LOC® Backing Pad • 1/4 - 20 Female Thread
(Must Be Used With Surface Prep Pad)

MI20 3” Back Pad • Surface Conditioning Disc

MI200 2” Back Pad • Surface Conditioning Disc

Code Description Diameter Grit RPM Colour

3M-SB18730 Bristle Disc 2” 50 25000 Green

3M-SB18732 Bristle Disc 2” 80 25000 Yellow

3M-SB18733 Bristle Disc 2” 120 25000 White

3M-SB18734 Bristle Disc 3” 50 15000 Green

3M-SB18736 Bristle Disc 3” 80 15000 Yellow

3M-SB18737 Bristle Disc 3” 120 15000 White

5510-20 — Roloc Bristle Discs

Roloc Bristle Discs Efficiently Clean and Strip Many Substances From Metal Without Damaging the Work 
Piece • Operator Will Only Need to Apply Light Pressure • Colour-coded for Grade

Holders for Adhesive Discs

MI309-25MI215-100

MI203-50MI17-25

3M-AB450953M-AB45102

MI20

3M-SB18730

3M-SB18736

5510 — Abrasives



55-4   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

5510 — Abrasives

Code Diameter Width Arbor Description Qty

CW1-50 3” 1/16” 3/8” Cutoff Wheel 50 / Box

CW5-50 3” 1/32” 3/8” Cutoff Wheel 50 / Box

CW19-10 3” 1/16” 3/8” Cutoff Wheel 10 / Box

CW20 Mandrel 3/8” Shoulder With 1/4" Shaft

IR-9520 3” 1/16” 3/8” Cutting Disc 5 / Pkg

5510-45 — Cut-Off Wheels and Accessories

Grinding Wheels Used for Abrasive Cutting

Code Diameter Grit Arbor Description

MI502 1" 60 1” x 1/4” Flap Wheel

MI503 1” 80 1” x 1/4” Flap Wheel 

MI519 3" 120 1” x 1/4” Flap Wheel

5510-55 — Flap Wheels 

Wheel With Overlapping Abrasive Flaps Bonded to a Central Hub Used for Sanding

Code Diameter Width Mandrel Description Qty

3M-07498 4” 5/8” 3/8” 3M Strip Off Wheel 1

IR-324-700-1 4” 1/2” 1/4” IR Eraser Pad for Pin Stripe Removal Tool 1

IR-324-700-6 4” 1/2” 1/4” IR Eraser Pad for Pin Stripe Removal Tool 6

5510-60 — Stripe Removal 

Stripe Removal Wheels for Rim Cleaning and Adhesive Removal

5510-70 — Hand Brushes 

Ideal for Removing Rust, Paint, Corrosion, Dirt and General Purpose Cleaning • Bristles Made of High 
Quality Steel Wire • Suitable for High Heat Applications

Code Description

10018 Looped Handle Metal Chip Brush

MI503

CW1-50

CW20 IR-9520

10018

3M-07498

IR-324-700-1



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-5  

5520-10 — Gloves cont'd on next page

5520 — Personal Protection

LEATHER PALM GLOVES

Heavy Duty, Cowhide Palm Gloves With Extended Cuff and Wing Thumb for Comfort

Code Description

1JL4095YL Boss Leather Palm Work Gloves

NYLON FOAM DIPPED GLOVES

Nylon Weave Gloves With “Foam” Nitrile Coated Palm for Added Grip

Code Description Qty

C225-MD Nylon Foam Dipped Glove 12 Pairs / Bag

C225-LG Nylon Foam Dipped Glove 12 Pairs / Bag

C225-XL Nylon Foam Dipped Glove 12 Pairs / Bag

HITACTILE GLOVES

High Strength, Reusable Nylon Weave Gloves With Nitrile Coated Palm

Code Description Size

1432-L Gojo Hitactile Gloves Large

1432-XL Gojo Hitactile Gloves Extra Large
1432-XL

1JL4095YL

C225-MD

HEAVY DUTY LATEX GLOVES

Heavy Duty Latex Gloves Are More Than Triple the Thickness of Standard Latex Gloves and 2” Longer • They 
Excel in Environments Needing Extra Resistance to Chemicals • These Gloves Feature Textured Fingertips, 
Fingers, and Palm Which Provides a Firm Grip Even When the Gloves Are Wet

Code Description Thickness Qty

GPLHD-LG Heavy Duty Latex Powder Free Gloves 13 mm 50 / Box

GPLHD-XL Heavy Duty Latex Powder Free Gloves 13 mm 50 / Box

GPLHD-LG

GAITHER WORK GLOVES

Impact Protection • Industrial Grade Hook and Loop • Slip-Free Silicone Grip • Machine Washable • Double 
Stitched • Designed to Provide the Best Protection While Delivering the Grip and Flexibility Required for 
Performing Intricate and Complex Tasks

Code Description Size

GT-G491110-SM Gaither Work Gloves Small

GT-G491110-MD Gaither Work Gloves Medium

GT-G491110-LG Gaither Work Gloves Large

GT-G491110-XL Gaither Work Gloves Extra Large GT-G491110-MD



55-6   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

HEAVY DUTY NITRILE GLOVES

Heavy Duty, Extended-Cuff Gloves Are More Than Twice as Thick and Durable as Standard Nitrile Gloves 
and Offer the Ultimate in Protection for Your Most Demanding Tasks • These Gloves Are Polymer Coated, 
Latex Free and Features a Beaded Cuff

Code Description Thickness Qty

GPNHD-MD Heavy Duty Powder Free Nitrile Gloves  8 mm 50 / Box

GPNHD-LG Heavy Duty Powder Free Nitrile Gloves  8 mm 50 / Box

GPNHD-XL Heavy Duty Powder Free Nitrile Gloves  8 mm 50 / BoxGPNHD-XL

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES

Disposable Ambidextrous Nitrile Gloves, Polymer Coated, Latex Free and Featuring a Beaded Cuff

Code Description Thickness Size Qty

3-NG-SM-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powder Free 6 mm Small 100 / Box

3-NG-MD-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powder Free 6 mm Medium 100 / Box

3-NG-LG-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powder Free 6 mm Large 100 / Box

3-NG-XL-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powder Free 6 mm Extra Large 100 / Box

3-NG-2XL-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powder Free 6 mm Extra Extra Large 100 / Box

3-NGP-LG-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powdered 6 mm Large 100 / Box

3-NGP-XL-100 Blue Nitrile Gloves • Powdered 6 mm Extra Large 100 / Box

3-NGP-LG-100

5520-10 — Gloves cont'd from previous page

5520 — Personal Protection

ORANGE NITRILE GLOVES

Heavy Duty, Powder Free, Orange Nitrile Industrial Gloves With Raised Diamond Texture Provides an Unbeatable 
Grip Even When Wet • Reversed Texture on the Inside Helps Air Circulate to Keep Your Hands Drier • These Gloves 
Are Latex Free, Ambidextrous and Features a Beaded Cuff

Code Description Size Qty

GWON-MD Orange Nitrile Gloves Medium 100 / Box

GWON-LG Orange Nitrile Gloves Large 100 / Box

GWON-XL Orange Nitrile Gloves Extra Large 100 / Box

GWON-2XL Orange Nitrile Gloves Extra Extra Large 100 / BoxGWON-MD

BLACK NITRILE GLOVES

Premium, Industrial-Grade Disposable Ambidextrous Nitrile Gloves Are the Perfect Combination of Strength, Dexterity, 
and Comfort • These Gloves Are Polymer Coated, Latex Free and Features a Beaded Cuff • More Than 50 Percent 
Thicker Than Standard Nitrile Gloves, Which Adds Durability

Code Description Qty

GPNB-SM Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 100 / Box

GPNB-MD Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 100 / Box

GPNB-LG Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 100 / Box

GPNB-XL Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 100 / Box

GPNB-2XL Black Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 100 / Box

GPNB-LG



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-7  

5520 — Personal Protection

5520-20 — Safety Glasses and Face Shields 

5520-30 — Hearing Protection 

Code Description

3M-318-1002 3M Push-In Foam Earplugs • Highest NRR of Any Push-In Product at 31 dB • Easy 
Fitting Narrow to Wide Design • Soft-Touch Foam • Sold In Pairs 

3M-H10A 3M Optima Over-The-Head Dual Cup Earmuffs • High Block Rating of NRR 30 dB • 
Peltor 105 Series Can Handle Noise Ratings up to 105 dBA

Code Description

3M-11380
3M Box Series Protective Eyewear • Extremely Comfortable • Meets ANSI Safety 
Standards • Filters 99.9% UV Rays • Features An Anti-Fog Lens • Silver and Black 
Frame With Clear Lens

3M-11476 3M Light Vision™ 2 Protective Eyewear • Anti-Fog • Clear Lens

3M-82701 3M Replacement Clear Polycarbonate Face Shield • Replaces the Face Guard on 
3M-82783 • Meets ANSI Safety Standards

3M-82783 3M Clear Polycarbonate Face Shield With Deluxe Ratchet Headgear •  Tuffmaster 
Headgear is Made in the USA  • Meets ANSI Safety Standards

UVEXB
Degil Classic Safety Eyewear • Light-Weight Impact Resistant Nylon Frame • Impact 
Resistant Polycarbonate Lenses Provide 99.9% UV Protection • Scratch Resistant 
Coating • Single Lens Style • Designed to Fit Both Men and Women

3M-318-1002

3M-H10A3M-320-1000

3M-11476

3M-11380

3M-82783

UVEXB



55-8   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Code Description Size

7272-D2

GOJO® SUPRO MAX™ Hand Cleaner Starter Kit — 1 Pro 2000 Dispenser 
(7200-01) and 1 Supro Max Original Refill (7272-04) • Fast and Effective 
Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner With Gentle Scrubbers • Unique Blend of 
Cleaners and Skin Conditioners Help Leave Skin Feeling Healthy • Non-
Drying Formula • Gentle on Skin • Effective on Oil, Grease, Paint, and 
Adhesives

2000 mL

7282-D2

GOJO® SUPRO MAX™ Cherry Hand Cleaner Starter Kit • Includes 1 
Dispenser and 1 Refill • Fast and Effective Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner With 
Gentle Scrubbers and a Cherry Fragrance • Unique Blend of Cleaners and 
Skin Conditioners Help Leave Skin Feeling Healthy • Non-Drying Formula • 
Gentle on Skin • Effective on Oil, Grease, Paint, and Adhesives

2000 mL

5530-10 — Hand Care Starter Kits 

Code Description Size

2358-02

GOJO Cherry Gel Pumice Hand Cleaner • Clings to Hands for Easy 
Cleaning (Doesn’t Fall Into the Sink) • VOC and NPE Free • Ph 
Balanced to Leave Skin Feeling Refreshed • Effective on Dirt, Oil and 
Grease • Pump Bottle

1 Gal

5930443

REMA Hand Cleaner SUPER • Made in Germany • Removes Even 
the Toughest Dirt Such as Soot, Paint, Printing Ink, Tar, Bitumen, 
Underseal, etc. • Cleans Down to the Pores • Easy To Rinse Off • Does 
Not Contain Sand and Therefore Will Not Clog Drains or Outlets • 
Orange Fragrance

11 L

5930450

REMA Hand Cleaner SOFT • Made in Germany • Contains Lanolin and 
Vegetable Oil Without Additional Solvents • Extremely Mild and Gentle 
to the Skin • Does Not Clog Drains or Outlets • Alkali-Free • Adapts to 
the Ph of the Skin • Contains Citric Acid to Preserve the Skins Natural 
Resistance • Extremely Economical (Approximately ½ Tsp is Sufficient)

11 L

7272-04

GOJO Supro Max Hand Cleaner Refill for Gojo Pro TDX Dispenser • 
Fast and Effective Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner With Gentle Scrubbers 
• Non-Drying Formula • Sanitary Sealed Refill Helps Prevent 
Contamination • Fresh Dispensing Valve With Each Refill • Effective on 
Oil, Grease, Paint, and Adhesives 

2000 mL

7282-04

GOJO Supro Max Cherry Hand Cleaner for Gojo Pro TDX Dispenser 
• Fast and Effective Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner With Gentle Scrubbers 
and a Cherry Fragrance • Non-Drying Formula • Gentle on Skin 
• Refreshing Cherry Scent • Sanitary Sealed Refill Helps Prevent 
Contamination • Fresh Dispensing Valve With Each Refill • Effective on 
Oil, Grease, Paint, and Adhesives 

2000 mL

7290-04

GOJO Cherry Gel Pumice Hand Cleaner Refill for Gojo Pro TDX 
Dispenser • Gel-style Hand Cleaner With Pumice Scrubbers and 
a Cherry Fragrance • Clings to Hands for Easy Cleaning (Doesn’t 
Fall Into the Sink) • VOC and NPE Free • Ph Balanced to Leave 
Skin Feeling Refreshed • Sanitary Sealed Refill Helps Prevent 
Contamination • Fresh Dispensing Valve With Each Refill • Effective on 
Dirt, Oil and Grease

2000 mL

PHC-SUPER

PREMA Hand Cleaner Super • Made in Germany • Removes Even 
the Toughest Dirt Such as Soot, Paint, Printing Ink, Tar, Bitumen, 
Underseal Etc. • Cleans Down to the Pores • Easy To Rinse Off • Does 
Not Contain Sand and Therefore Will Not Clog Drains or Outlets • 
Orange Fragrance

5 L

5530-12 — Hand Cleaner 

7272-D2

PHC-SUPER

7282-045930450

59304432358-02

5530 — Hand Care

7282-D2



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-9  

5530 — Hand Care

Code Description

5930467 REMA/PREMA Hand Cleaner

6420-01 Gojo Purell Touch Free Hand Sanitizer Dispenser • Sanitizer Not 
Included • Use With 6460-02 Refill or Other Gojo ES6 Platforms

7200-01 GOJO Pro 2000 Dispenser • Used for Gojo 2000ML  Bag-In-Box 
System • Easy to Load and Operate • Wall Mount

8720-06

Purell ADX-7 Hand Sanitizer Dispenser • Push-Style • Compact Design 
— Ideal ror Tight Spaces • Converts to a Locking Dispenser — Key 
Included • ADA Compliant for Protrusion Into Walkways • Lifetime 
Guarantee • Compatible With Purell ADX-7 700 ml Refill

PHC-DISP PREMA/REMA Hand Cleaner Dispenser • Use With PHC-SUPER Hand 
Cleaner

5530-15 — Hand Care Dispensers 

5530-30 — Skin Conditioner 

Code Description Size

8145-06
GOJO Hand Medic • Professional Skin Conditioner • Silicone and 
Fragrance-free •  Specially Formulated for Industrial Environments • 
Absorbs Quickly With No Greasy After-Feel • NSF E4 Registered

8 oz

8242-06

GOJO Hand Medic Pro Refill for Gojo Bag-In-Box Dispenser • 
Professional Skin Conditioner • Silicone and Fragrance-free • Specially 
Formulated for Industrial Environments • Absorbs Quickly With No 
Greasy After-Feel • NSF E4 Registered • Sanitary Sealed Refill Helps 
Prevent Contamination • Fresh Dispensing Valve With Each Refill

500 mL

7200-01

PHC-DISP

5930467

8242-06
8145-06

6420-01

8720-06

5530-20 — Hand Sanitizer 

Code Description

3770-12 Gojo Purell Hand Sanitizer Pump Bottle • 12 Fluid Ounce / 354 ml Bottle • 
12 Per Case

6460-02 Purell 1200 ml Refill for Gojo ES6 Platform Dispensers • 2 Per Case • 
Used with Dispenser Part Number 6420-01

8707-04 Gojo 700 ml Refill for Purell ADX-7 Platform • 4 Per Case

9031-06 Purell Hand Sanitizing Wipes • Alcohol Formula • 175 Count Canister 
3770-12 6460-02

8707-04 9031-06



55-10   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

5540-10 — Brake Cleaner and Accessories

Code Description Size

PREM8001
Prema Label Heavy Duty Brake Cleaner • Quickly and Effectively Free Brake 
Parts From Brake Dust, Grime and Brake Fluid Build-up • Non-Chlorinated • 
Will Not Leave Residue • Can be Used to Clean Electrical Components

390 g

PREM8201
Prema Label Heavy Duty Brake Cleaner • Quickly and Effectively Free Brake 
Parts From Brake Dust, Grime and Brake Fluid Build-up.  Non-Chlorinated • 
Will Not Leave Residue • Can be Used to Clean Electrical Components

18.9 L

TNDS8201-TB

Titan Brake Cleaner With Threaded Bung for Spout • For Ease of Pouring 
Use With the TNDS-FAUCET — Titan Faucet • Provides Quick and Effective 
Cleaning and Drying Without Leaving Any Residue • Non-Chlorinated, Heptane 
Based Product Cuts Through Brake Dust, Grime and Brake Fluid Build-Up

18.9 L

TNDS-FAUCET Faucet for Threaded Bung • Use With TNDS8201-TB — Titan Heavy Duty Brake Cleaner 
Pail

5540 — Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

TNDS-FAUCET

PREM8001

PREM8201

5530-50 — Scrubbing Wipes 

Code Description Qty

6380-04 GOJO Scrubbing Towels • Individually Wrapped • Counter 
Display 80

6396-06

GOJO Scrubbing Towels • Innovative SIMPUL™ Nozzle — One 
Wipe Every Time • Patent Pending Dispensing Nozzle Features 
Re-wetting Design to Help Ensure Consistent Towel Saturation, 
Virtually Eliminating Dry Wipes 

72

6398-02 GOJO Scrubbing Towels • Bucket 170

GT-S-WIPES Winntec's Premium Industrial Hand Wipes • Great for Hands 
and Surfaces • Powerful Cleaning • Moisturizing • Water Saving 336 / Box

Extra-Large, Dual-Textured, Wet Towels With a Scrubbing Side for Removing Tough Soils and a 
Smooth Side for Quick Dirt Absorption • Contains Skin Conditioners • Use Anywhere Heavy Duty 
Cleaning is Required • Fresh Citrus Scent • Effective On Oil, Grease, Paint, Adhesives, Tar, and 
Asphalt

6398-02

6396-066380-04

GT-S-WIPES



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-11  

5540-20 — Cleaners and Degreasers

Code Description Size

3345-06 PURELL PROFESSIONAL MULTI SURFACE SANITIZER AND 
DISINFECTANT • Spray Bottle 946 ml

A500 STONER CITRUS CLEAN AERO CLEANER / DEGREASER • Can 
Be Used as a Rubber Buffer and Tire Liner Cleaner 10 oz

PREM8071

PREMA LABEL CITRUS INDUSTRIAL PARTS CLEANER • Strong 
Solvent Based Product Designed Specifically to Remove Adhesive 
Residues Off Glass, Metal Surfaces and Machine Parts • Will Also 
Remove Wax, Oil Films, Grease Films, Silicone, etc.

384 g

TNDS8008 TITAN HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER • Aerosol • Formulated to Deliver 
Superior Grease Cutting Performance 380 g

TNDS8208 TITAN HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER • Pail • Formulated to Deliver 
Superior Grease Cutting Performance 18.9 L

TNDS8009
TITAN HEAVY DUTY LOW FOAM GLASS CLEANER • Quickly 
Dissolves • Removes Films and Haze Without Streaking Either Interior 
or Exterior Glass and Mirrors • Safe for Aftermarket Tint

525 g

TNDS8412
TITAN HEAVY DUTY MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER • Quickly and 
Effectively Clean Surfaces and Upholstery of Everyday Dirt, Spills, 
Marks, Stains and Grime. Not Recommended for Use on Glass

920 mL

TNDS8009PREM8071

A500

5540-15 — Sprayers and Atomizers

Code Description Qty

2000
Sure Shot Nickel Plated Steel Sprayer • Includes Multi-purpose 
Nozzle Set for Regular Mist • Used for Solvent Base Liquids Only 
— Not To Be Used With Water Based Liquids • 1 Quart Capacity

1

2000-118 Sure Shot Model A — Filler Cap Assembly • 2000 Sure Shot 
Sprayer - Filler Cap Assembly 1

2000-RK10 Sure Shot Model A — Repair Kit • Complete Repair Kit for the 
Model A — Sure Shot Sprayer 1

8100-035 Medium Stream Nozzle • For Use With 8100 Series Atomizers 6 / Package

8100-043 Regular Stream Nozzle • For Use With 8100 Series Atomizers 6 / Package

8100-B15 Viton Valve • For Use With 8100 Series Atomizers 6 / Package

8100-BK50 Complete Repair Kit for 8100 Series Atomizers 1

8100CB

Sure Shot Model B — Atomizer Sprayer • Chrome-Plated Top With 
Extra Valve and Nozzle Assortment — 2 Fine, 2 Reg, 2 Med, 2 
Coarse and 1 Pin Stream • Can is Plated Aluminum Inside and Out 
• Use for Spraying Chlorinated Solvents • 16 Ounce Capacity

1

8100PL

Sure Shot Model B — Atomizer Sprayer • Plastic Top With Extra 
Valve and Nozzle Assortment — 2 Fine, 2 Regular, 2 Medium, 2 
Coarse and 1 Pin Stream • Can is Plated Aluminum Inside and Out 
• Use for Spraying Chlorinated Solvents • 16 Ounce Capacity

1

969
Little Giant Spray Bottle With a 360° Orbital Spray Head • Great 
Maneuverability, Even When Spraying Upside Down • 24 Ounce 
Capacity

1

FBS-50100

Pump and Spray Bottle • Features Viton Seal • Bottle is Made 
of Polyamide Material With a Viton Seal in the Nozzle • Can 
Handle Corrosive Liquids Like Brake Cleaner and Multi Purpose 
Degreasers • 1 Litre Capacity

1

FBS-50170 FBS-50100 Viton Repair Kit • Includes O-Rings, Seals and Nozzle 1

8100PLFBS-50100

8100CB8100-BK50

8100-035

2000-RK10

969

2000

5540 — Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

3345-06



55-12   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

5540 — Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

5540-40 — Industrial Rubber and Cements

Code Description Size

SC4000

Rema Bonding Cement • Black • Use When Bonding Rubber to Rubber, 
Fabric, Steel, Concrete, Fiberglass, Glass • Also Used in Splicing and Repair 
of Fabric Conveyor Belting • Environmentally Friendly • Must Be Used in 
Conjunction With Rema E40 Hardener — Ratio: SC4000 660 Grams to E40 
30 Grams

660 g

E40/30G Rema E40 Hardener to be Used With SC4000 Bonding Cement 30 gSC4000 E40/30G

Code Description Size

418-08907
MARKAL EZ BREAK ANTI-SEIZE AND LUBRICATING COMPOUND • Copper 
Grade • Protect Equipment From Seizing and Corrosion • Apply to Nuts, Bolts and 
Other Metal Parts

16 oz

418-08910
MARKAL EZ BREAK ANTI-SEIZE AND LUBRICATING COMPOUND • Copper 
Grade • Protect Equipment From Seizing and Corrosion • Apply to Nuts, Bolts and 
Other Metal Parts

10 oz

PB-B PB BLASTER SUPERIOR PENETRATING OIL • Use on Hard to Remove Nuts, 
Bolts, Pipe Threads, Lug Nuts, Rust, Corrosion, Squeaking or Sticking 11 oz

TNDS8003
TITAN WHITE LITHIUM GREASE • Use for Hood and Trunk Hinges, Springs, 
Seat and Ash Tray Tracks, Door Latches, Gear Shift Mechanisms, Steering 
Linkages, Garage Door Tracks, Jacks, Winches

300 g

TNDS8004

TITAN SILICONE SPRAY LUBE • Synthetic Adhesive Spray Lubricant Has All 
the Necessary Characteristics of Penetration, Lubrication and Protection for All 
Types of Metal Surfaces, Threads and Sliders • Functions in Extremes of Heat 
and Cold

320 g

TNDS8005
TITAN SUPER PENETRATING OIL • General Purpose Lubricant and Penetrant 
for Use on Rust, Lubricate Surfaces and Parts, and Repel Moisture From 
Surfaces

340 g

TNDS8010 TITAN FLEXI-FILM CORROSION PROTECTION • Use for All Types of Metal 
Surfaces • Protects Against Rust, Corrosion and Oxidation 340 g

TNDS8011
TITAN SYNTHETIC ADHESIVE SPRAY LUBRICANT • Provides All the 
Necessary Characteristics of Penetration, Lubrication and Protection to All Types 
of Metal Surfaces, Threads and Sliders • Functions in Extremes of Heat and Cold

330 g

TNDS8047
TITAN FOAMY PENETRATING SPRAY • Heavy-duty Lubricant and Penetrant 
• Use to Penetrate Rust, Lubricate Surfaces and Parts, and Repel Moisture From 
Surfaces 

440 g

TNDS8048

TITAN CHAIN LUBE • Non-chlorinated • High-performance Lubricant Blend for 
Use on All Exposed Roller Chains to Provide Lubrication, Corrosion Protection, 
and Penetration to Points of Contact. • Has Extreme Pressure, Anti-wear, and 
Anti-rust Properties • Superior Surface Adhesion to Resist Water Washout and 
Mechanical Displacement

330 g

5540-30 — Penetrants and Lubricants

PB-B418-08907

TNDS8005TNDS8003

TNDS8010

TNDS8047



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-13  

5540 — Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

5540-70 — Tire Cleaner

Code Description Size

91069 Stoner Trim Shine Cleaner and Tire Dressing • Great for Automobile Vinyl Trim 5 Gal

5540-60 — Hydraulic Oil

Code Description Size

AME-19500

AME Premium Hydraulic Oil • Recommended for Use With All AME Hydraulic Tools 
• Operating Temperature Rating to -40° Fahrenheit/Celsius • Anti-Wear, Anti-Sludge, 
Anti-Rust, Anti-Foam Additives • Meets FMC Hi-performance, Hydraulic Oil, Grade 
32 Requirements

1 Gal

5540-50 — Automotive Chemicals

Code Description Size

TNDS8031

TITAN CARBURETOR AND CHOKE CLEANER • Heavy Duty, Non-
chlorinated Cleaner, Specifically Designed to Attack Dirt and Fuel-related 
Gum, Varnish and Carbon Deposits Commonly Found on Carburetors and 
TBI Units • Oxygen Sensor and Catalytic Converter Safe

325 g

TNDS8051

TITAN AIR INTAKE CLEANER • Heavy-duty, Solvent-based Aerosol 
Cleaner Cleans Effectively and Dries Quickly • Non-Chlorinated • Can 
be Used to Clean Air Throttle Valves, Idle Air Control Valves and Internal 
Surfaces of the Air Intake Manifold • 360° Valve • Oxygen Sensor and 
Catalytic Converter Safe

425 g

TNDS8652

TITAN FUEL INJECTOR CLEANER • Powerful Fuel Additive Assists 
in Rapid Clean-up Performance on Fuel Injectors, Intake Manifolds, 
Intake Valves, Ports and the Entire Fuel System (Fuel Lines, Fuel Tank) • 
Improved Fuel Combustion • Reduced Fuel Consumption and Emissions 
• Elimination of Knocking and Pinging Caused by Deposit Build-up (Hot 
Spots) in the Combustion Chambers • Prevention of Engine Octane 
Requirement Increase • Oxygen Sensor and Catalytic Converter Safe

350 mL

TNDS8031 TNDS8051

TNDS8652

5540-75 — Car Wash Supplies

Code Description Size / Qty

91034

Stoner Trim Shine Aerosol • Perfect for Hard to Reach 
Areas Like Dashboards and Under the Hood • Trim Shine 
Utilizes a Proprietary Wipe Free Aerosol Technology • 
Needs No Wiping • Even Shines Wet Trim 

12 oz

10010

Headlight Restoration Wipes • Wipe Headlight Lenses 
With the Pre-moistened Applicator Cloth and Let Dry • 
Once Dry it Forms a Weather and UV Resistant Coating 
That Lasts 2+ Years • Only 1 Wipe Needed Per Vehicle

10 Wipes
91034 10010



55-14   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Code Description Dimensions Size Qty

3-TBLRG-250 1 mm • Large Plastic Tire Bags 33” x 6” x 44” Large 250 / Roll

3-TBLRGHD-100 Heavy Duty • 1.25 mm 39” x 6” x 44” Large 100 / Roll

3-TBLRG-IMAGE
1 mm • Custom Printed Tire Bags -— Print 
Your Company Logo, Address or Any Custom 
Message • Allow 4 - 5 Weeks for Production

33” x 6” x 44” Large 250 / Roll

3-TBSTD-100 Standard Tire Bag 24” x 12” x 40” Standard 100 / Roll

3-TBXLRG-125 1.25 mm • Extra Large Plastic Tire Bags 32” x 15” x 48” Extra Large 125 / Roll

5550-10 — Tire Bags

5550-20 — Interior Car Care Products cont'd on next page

Code Description Size Qty

3-ADHWRAP-100 Blue Crash Wrap • Adhesive • Protect Damaged Vehicles From 
Sun and Rain • Covers Broken Windows • Safe for Transport 36” x 100’ Roll 1

3-FM-CUSTOM19
Customized Floor Mats • Heavy Duty • Wet Strength 80 Lbs • 
Customized Design to Promote Your Business • Minimum 
Order 18 Boxes

17" x 19" 18 Box 
Minimum

3-FMCAB-175 Floor Mats • Clear With Edge-to-Edge Adhesive Backing • Stay-
In-Place Protection for Up to 30 Days 24” x 21” 175 / Roll

3-FMPLAS-500 Plastic Floor Mats • "We Take Pride in Your Vehicle" Message 
on Mat 16-1/2” x 21” 500 / Roll

3-FMSNG-500 Slip-N-Grip Prime Heavy Duty Treated Paper Floor Mat • 
Coloured Footprint Graphic • Wet Strength 80 Lbs 17" x 19" 500

3-PB-500 Parts Bag • Clear Plastic 11” x 18” 500

3-SCE-500 Plastic Seat Covers • Economical Choice • Clear Film 32” x 13” 500 / Roll

3-SCP-250 Plastic Seat Covers • Premium • Clear Film • 0.7 mm Thickness 32” x 13” 250 / Roll

3-SCPBX-250 Plastic Seat Covers • Premium • 0.7 mm Thickness 32” x 14” 250 / Box

3-SJKT-50
Slip N’ Grip Seat Jacket • Similar to a Seat Cover but More 
Custom Fitted and Contoured • Will Stay in Place Far Better 
Than Traditional Seat Covers • 2 mm Thickness

37” x 57” 50 / Roll

3-SUK

Slip N’ Grip Start-Up Kit • Industry-leading Dispenser System 
Keeps Interior Car Care Products Within Reach •  Locking 
Casters • Contains: 250 Seat Covers, 500 Plastic Floor Mats, 
250 Paper Floor Mats, 500 Part Bags, 250 Steering Wheel 
Covers, 100 Tire Bags

42” L x 22” W x 39” H 1

3-SUK-E

Slip N’ Grip Floor Caddy Only • Industry-leading Dispenser 
System • Keeps Products Organized and Within Reach • 
Retention Straps Prevent Free-Rolling • Locking Casters • Top 
Tray Holds Paper Floor Mats and Other Service Items • Lower 
Tray Provides Extra Storage

42” L x 22” W x 39” H 1

3-SUK-WR
Slip N’ Grip-Wall Rack Start-up Kit • Industry-leading Dispenser System • Keeps Interior 
Car Care Products Within Reach • Contains: 250 Seat Covers, 500 Plastic Floor Mats, 
500 Part Bags, 250 Steering Wheel Covers

1

3-SUK-WR-E
Slip N’ Grip Wall Rack Start-up Kit • Industry-leading Dispenser System Keeps Interior 
Car Care Products Within Reach • Contains: 250 Seat Covers, 500 Plastic Floor Mats, 
500 Part Bags, 250 Steering Wheel Covers

1

3-TBLRG-250

3-SUK

3-SJKT-50

3-PB-500

3-FMPLAS-500

3-ADHWRAP-100

3-FMSNG-500

5550 — Automotive Services & Maintenance Supplies

3-SUK-WR-E



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-15  

3-DN-999

5550-40 — Exterior Car Care Products

5550 — Automotive Services & Maintenance Supplies

Code Description Qty

3-SWC-500 Steering Wheel Covers • Plastic and Elastic • Double Band 
Style 500 / Box

3-SWCTRK-250
Plastic Truck Steering Wheel Covers • Double Band Style • 
Covers Stretch From 9” to 40” Wide • Meant to Fit Big Rigs, 
Motor Homes and Light Industrial Equipment

250 / Box

3-SWCTRK-500
Plastic Truck Steering Wheel Covers • Shower Cap Style • 
Covers Stretch From 9” to 40” Wide • Meant to Fit Big Rigs, 
Motor Homes and Light Industrial Equipment

500 / Box

FB-P9944-06 Gear Shift Cover • Perforated Poly Bags • 1.5 mil • 5" x 17" 500 / Roll

5550-20 — Interior Car Care Products cont'd from the previous page

Code Description Size Qty

3-CARCOVER-30 Large Car Cover • Clear 13.6' x 25' 30 / Roll

3-FC-BK-10 Pvc Fender Cover • Black 2’ x 3’ 10 / Box

3-FC-BL-10 Pvc Fender Cover • Blue 2’ x 3’ 10 / Box

3-FC-RD-10 Pvc Fender Cover • Red 2’ x 3’ 10 / Box

3-SWC-500

3-FC-BL-10

5550-50 — Dispatch Numbers

Code Description

3-DN-999 Dispatch Numbers — 000 to 999

3-DN-1999 Dispatch Numbers — 1000 to 1999

3-DN-2999 Dispatch Numbers — 2000 to 2999

3-DN-3999 Dispatch Numbers — 3000 to 3999

3-DN-4999 Dispatch Numbers — 4000 to 4999

3-DN-5999 Dispatch Numbers — 5000 to 5999

3-DN-6999 Dispatch Numbers — 6000 to 6999

3-DN-7999 Dispatch Numbers — 7000 to 7999

3-DN-8999 Dispatch Numbers — 8000 to 8999

3-DN-9999 Dispatch Numbers — 9000 to 9999

Dispatch Numbers Printed on Heavy Card Stock for Durability • Each Unit is 7.5” x 6.5”

FB-P9944-06

3-CARCOVER-30



55-16   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Code Description Qty

3-KTPWR-1000 Paper Key Tag With Ring 1,000 / Box

3-KTW-1000 White Key Tag 1,000 / Box

3-KTY-1000 Yellow Key Tag 1,000 / Box

5550-60 — Key Tags

Code Description Qty

3-CSCL-500

Custom Static Cling Labels • 3 Colour Printing Option on 
Clear Vinyl Static Cling • 1-1/2” x 2-1/2” Cut and Boxed • 
Approximately 3 Weeks Production Time From Artwork 
Approval • Customer to Provide Logo and Information

500 / Roll

3-GSCL-500
Generic Static Cling Label (Red Oil Can Printed on the Top 
of the Label) • Used in Conjuction With the Pre-Programmed 
Service Reminder Printer Kit • 1-1/2" x 2-1/2"

500 / Roll

3-SRPK-PR 3-SRPK Replacement Printer Ribbon 1

3-TORQHT-1000 Prema Custom Rearview Mirror Retorque Tags • 6" x 3-1/2" 1,000 / Box

FK-GX001-05

Labelling System • LCD Operation Panel • Tough Flexible 
Keyboard • Automatically Calculates Mileage Return 
Intervals • Back Panel Includes Ethernet, USB 2.0, 
Serial and USB Host Ports • Pre-Programmed With 24 
Label Designs, e.g. Oil Change Reminders, Tire Service 
Reminders or Create Custom Labels

1

5550-70 — Reminder Labels

3-SRPK-PR

3-CSCL-500

Code Description Qty

FB-P9943-79
Tire Sale Label • Special Adhesive Sticks to Tires • 
Use Felt Marker to Write Size and Price • Dimensions 
Approximately 3” x 6”

500 / Roll

PT-56R
Tire Sale Label • Special Adhesive Sticks to Tires • 
Use Felt Marker to Write Size and Price • Dimensions 
Approximately 2-3/4” x 6”

250 / Roll

5550-90 — Tire Sale Labels

3-KTPWR-1000 3-KTY-1000

3-TORQHT-1000

PT-56R

FB-P9943-79

5550 — Automotive Services & Maintenance Supplies

3-GSCL-500

FK-GX001-05



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-17  

5560-10 — Shop Lights

5560-20 — Air Blow Guns

STUBBY WORK LIGHT
Code Description

15-HDL2508 Stubby Work Light With 25’ Retractable Cord • Includes a Ground Plug

S1055N

FLUORESCENT REPAIR LIGHT

Code Description

S1055N Fluorescent Repair Light • 110 V Only • 25’ Power Cord

S1056 Fluorescent Replacement Bulb for S1055N Repair Light

Code Description

208 Hi-Volume Safety Blow Gun • Venturi Valve • Up to 16 CFM

410SV Safety Blow Gun With Thumb Level Valve and Venturi Side Ports for High Volume Air Flow • Inlet Ports 1/4 NPT • Tip Pressure 
Restricted to 30 PSI or Less • Built-in Restrictor and By-pass to Ensure Safety • Requires Inlet Pressure of 150 PSI or Less

60-070 Maxjet Blow Gun With 4 Nozzles • Comes With Safety, Rubber, Needle and Long Needle Nozzles

EXN-006 1/4” NPT Inlet Blow Gun • Thumb Level Valve • Venturi Side Ports for High Volume Air Flow • Tip Pressure Restricted to 30 PSI 
or Less • Built-in Restrictor and By-pass • Requires Inlet Pressure of 150 PSI or Less

PORTABLE AUTOMOTIVE LIGHT

Code Description

14-923

Tire Service LED Work Light • Designed for Hands-Free Lighting • Features a 14" Adjustable 
Spring Tube for Optimum Light Positioning and a 2-Stage Compact High Power LED Light for 125 
and 250 Lumen Output • Multiple High Power Magnets on Handle and Light Head • Lithium Ion 
Rechargeable Battery Included

VACUUM BRAKE BLEEDER
Code Description

61-115
Airpro Complete 1.2 L Vacuum Brake Bleeder With Replenishment System • 1 Person 
Operation • Automatic Shutoff Prevents Overfill • Integrated Muffler for Quiet Operation • 
Powerful Venturi Vacuum 

5560 — Workshop Tools & Accessories

EXN-00660-31660-31560-070410SV208



55-18   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

5560 — Workshop Tools & Accessories

5560-30 — Automotive Supplies

Code Description

805-KIT Driveway Signal Bell Kit • Includes Bell, 50' Hose and End Plug • Perfect for Use in 
Field Applications Where an Attendant Must Be Alerted

Code Description Length Weight Qty

BL4 Black Cable Tie 4” 18 Lbs 100
BL6 Black Cable Tie 6” 40 Lbs 100
BL8 Black Cable Tie 8” 50 Lbs 100
BL11 Black Cable Tie 11” 50 Lbs 100
BL14 Black Cable Tie 14” 50 Lbs 100
BL14W Black Wide Cable Tie 14” 120 Lbs 100
BL17W Black Wide Cable Tie 17” 175 Lbs 100
BL24W Black Wide Cable Tie 24” 175 Lbs 50
BL36W Black Wide Cable Tie 36” 175 Lbs 50
CL4 Clear Cable Tie 4” 18 Lbs 100
CL6CT Clear Cable Tie 8” 40 Lbs 100
CL8 Clear Cable Tie 8” 50 Lbs 100
CL11 Clear Cable Tie 11” 50 Lbs 100
CL14 Clear Cable Tie 14” 50 Lbs 100

5560-40 — Cable Ties

BLACK CABLE TIE

Code Description L W H D

435 5 Compartment Tilt-Bin Organizer • Made of High Impact Durable Plastic • Stackable 
Plastic Cabinet 23-1/2” 6-1/2” 4-1/4” 

436 6 Drawer Tilt Bin • Made of High Impact  Durable Plastic • Attaches to 5 and 9 Drawer 
Bins 23-5/8" 4-5/8" 3-3/4"

439 9 Drawer Tilt Bin • Made of High Impact  Durable Plastic • Attaches to 5 and 6 Drawer 
Bins 23-3/4" 3-1/8" 2-1/2"

MPB-314-36 Heavy Duty All Steel Multi-Purpose Bin • 36 Holes • Scooped Shelves • Key Holes for 
Wall Mounting • Grey Baked Enamel Finish 23-3/4" 23-3/4" 4-3/4"

PCAB-1 Key Lock Prema Cabinet 29-1/2” 20" 7"

CWW035E Large Plastic Compartment Bin With Cover • Adjustable Sliders • Maximum 
Compartment Storage 24 Slots 13-1/8" 2-5/16" 9"

5590-10 — Cabinets

435

5590 — Cabinets & Storage

MPB-314-36 PCAB-1

CWW035E



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-19  

Notes

NOTES:



55-20   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Index

1JL4095YL — 55-5
3-ADHWRAP-100 — 55-14
3-CARCOVER-30 — 55-15
3-CSCL-500 — 55-16
3-DN-999 — 55-15
3-DN-1999 — 55-15
3-DN-2999 — 55-15
3-DN-3999 — 55-15
3-DN-4999 — 55-15
3-DN-5999 — 55-15
3-DN-6999 — 55-15
3-DN-7999 — 55-15
3-DN-8999 — 55-15
3-DN-9999 — 55-15
3-FC-BK-10 — 55-15
3-FC-BL-10 — 55-15
3-FC-RD-10 — 55-15
3-FMCAB-175 — 55-14
3-FM-CUSTOM19 — 55-14
3-FMPLAS-500 — 55-14
3-FMSNG-500 — 55-14
3-GSCL-500 — 55-16
3-KTPWR-1000 — 55-16
3-KTW-1000 — 55-16
3-KTY-1000 — 55-16
3M-318-1002 — 55-7
3M-07466 — 55-2
3M-07476 — 55-2
3M-07498 — 55-4
3M-07545 — 55-2
3M-07546 — 55-2
3M-07547 — 55-2
3M-11380 — 55-7
3M-11476 — 55-7
3M-82701 — 55-7
3M-82783 — 55-7
3M-AB11000 — 55-2
3M-AB22392 — 55-2
3M-AB22393 — 55-2
3M-AB22394 — 55-2
3M-AB22395 — 55-2
3M-AB22398 — 55-2
3M-AB22399 — 55-2
3M-AB22400 — 55-2
3M-AB22401 — 55-2
3M-AB22404 — 55-2
3M-AB45092 — 55-3
3M-AB45095 — 55-3
3M-AB45102 — 55-3
3M-H10A — 55-7
3M-SB05523 — 55-2
3M-SB05527 — 55-2
3M-SB05528 — 55-2
3M-SB05530 — 55-2
3M-SB05531 — 55-2
3M-SB05532 — 55-2
3M-SB05974 — 55-2
3M-SB16622 — 55-2
3M-SB18730 — 55-3
3M-SB18732 — 55-3
3M-SB18733 — 55-3
3M-SB18734 — 55-3
3M-SB18736 — 55-3
3M-SB18737 — 55-3
3M-SB24279 — 55-2
3M-SB29532 — 55-2
3M-SB64190 — 55-2
3M-SB64206 — 55-2
3-NG-2XL-100 — 55-6
3-NG-LG-100 — 55-6
3-NG-MD-100 — 55-6
3-NGP-LG-100 — 55-6
3-NGP-LG-100 — 55-6
3-NGP-XL-100 — 55-6
3-NG-SM-100 — 55-6
3-NG-XL-100 — 55-6
3-PB-500 — 55-14
3-SCE-500 — 55-14
3-SCP-250 — 55-14
3-SCPBX-250 — 55-14
3-SJKT-50 — 55-14

3-SRPK-PR — 55-16
3-SUK — 55-14
3-SUK-E — 55-14
3-SUK-WR — 55-14
3-SUK-WR-E — 55-14
3-SWC-500 — 55-15
3-SWCTRK-250 — 55-15
3-SWCTRK-500 — 55-15
3-TBLRG-250 — 55-14
3-TBLRGHD-100 — 55-14
3-TBLRG-IMAGE — 55-14
3-TBSTD-100 — 55-14
3-TBXLRG-125 — 55-14
3-TORQHT-1000 — 55-16
14-923 — 55-17
15-HDL2508 — 55-17
60-070 — 55-17
61-115 — 55-17
208 — 55-17
410SV — 55-17
418-08907 — 55-12
418-08910 — 55-12
435 — 55-18
436 — 55-18
439 — 55-18
805-KIT — 55-18
969 — 55-11
1432-L — 55-5
1432-XL — 55-5
2000 — 55-11
2000-118 — 55-11
2000-RK10 — 55-11
2358-02 — 55-8
3345-06 — 55-11
3770-12 — 55-9
6380-04 — 55-10
6396-06 — 55-10
6398-02 — 55-10
6420-01 — 55-9
6460-02 — 55-9
7200-01 — 55-9
7272-04 — 55-8
7272-D2 — 55-8
7282-04 — 55-8
7282-D2 — 55-8
7290-04 — 55-8
8100-035 — 55-11
8100-043 — 55-11
8100-B15 — 55-11
8100-BK50 — 55-11
8100CB — 55-11
8100PL — 55-11
8145-06 — 55-9
8242-06 — 55-9
8707-04 — 55-9
8720-06 — 55-9
9031-06 — 55-9
10010 — 55-13
10018 — 55-4
91034 — 55-13
91069 — 55-13
5930443 — 55-8
5930450 — 55-8
5930467 — 55-9
60440098790 — 55-2
60440098808 — 55-2
60440098816 — 55-2
60440125403 — 55-2
A500 — 55-11
AME-19500 — 55-13
BL4 — 55-18
BL6 — 55-18
BL8 — 55-18
BL11 — 55-18
BL14 — 55-18
BL14W — 55-18
BL17W — 55-18
BL24W — 55-18
BL36W — 55-18
C225-LG — 55-5
C225-MD — 55-5

C225-MD — 55-5
C225-XL — 55-5
CA158102 — 55-3
CL4 — 55-18
CL6CT — 55-18
CL8 — 55-18
CL11 — 55-18
CL14 — 55-18
CW1-50 — 55-4
CW5-50 — 55-4
CW19-10 — 55-4
CW20 — 55-4
CWW035E — 55-18
E40/30G — 55-12
EXN-006 — 55-17
FB-P9943-79 — 55-16
FB-P9944-06 — 55-15
FBS-50100 — 55-11
FBS-50170 — 55-11
FK-GX001-05 — 55-16
GPLHD-LG — 55-5
GPLHD-LG — 55-5
GPLHD-XL — 55-5
GPNB-2XL — 55-6
GPNB-LG — 55-6
GPNB-LG — 55-6
GPNB-MD — 55-6
GPNB-SM — 55-6
GPNB-XL — 55-6
GPNHD-LG — 55-6
GPNHD-MD — 55-6
GPNHD-XL — 55-6
GPNHD-XL — 55-6
GT-G491110-LG — 55-5
GT-G491110-MD — 55-5
GT-G491110-MD — 55-5
GT-G491110-SM — 55-5
GT-G491110-XL — 55-5
GT-S-WIPES — 55-10
GWON-2XL — 55-6
GWON-LG — 55-6
GWON-MD — 55-6
GWON-XL — 55-6
IR-324-700-1 — 55-4
IR-324-700-6 — 55-4
IR-9520 — 55-4
MI17-25 — 55-3
MI20 — 55-3
MI27-25 — 55-3
MI197-50 — 55-3
MI200 — 55-3
MI203-50 — 55-3
MI215-100 — 55-3
MI297-50 — 55-3
MI305-50 — 55-3
MI306-50 — 55-3
MI308-25 — 55-3
MI309-25 — 55-3
MI397-50 — 55-3
MI502 — 55-4
MI503 — 55-4
MI519 — 55-4
MPB-314-36 — 55-18
PB-B — 55-12
PCAB-1 — 55-18
PHC-DISP — 55-9
PHC-SUPER — 55-8
PREM8001 — 55-10
PREM8071 — 55-11
PREM8201 — 55-10
PT-56R — 55-16
S1055N — 55-17
S1056 — 55-17
SC4000 — 55-12
TNDS8003 — 55-12
TNDS8004 — 55-12
TNDS8005 — 55-12
TNDS8008 — 55-11
TNDS8009 — 55-11
TNDS8010 — 55-12
TNDS8011 — 55-12

TNDS8031 — 55-13
TNDS8047 — 55-12
TNDS8048 — 55-12
TNDS8051 — 55-13
TNDS8201-TB — 55-10
TNDS8208 — 55-11
TNDS8412 — 55-11
TNDS8652 — 55-13
TNDS-FAUCET — 55-10
UVEXB — 55-7

Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   55-21  

Index

A
Abrasives

Abrasive Discs:  55-3
Cut-Off Wheels and Accessories:  55-4
Flap Wheels:  55-4
Hand Brushes:  55-4
Holders:  55-3
Roloc Abrasive Discs:  55-2
Roloc Bristle Discs:  55-3
Roloc Scotch-Brite Discs:  55-2
Roloc Scotch-Brite Hub Cleaning Discs & Accessories:  55-2
Stripe Removal:  55-4

Automotive Service & Maintenance Supplies
Dispatch Numbers:  55-15
Exterior Car Care Products:  55-15
Interior Car Care Products:  55-14, 55-15
Key Tags:  55-16
Reminder Labels:  55-16
Tire Bags:  55-14
Tire Sale Labels:  55-16

C
Cabinets & Storage

Cabinets:  55-18

H
Hand Care

Hand Care Dispensers:  55-9
Hand Care Starter Kits:  55-8
Hand Cleaner:  55-8
Hand Sanitizer:  55-9
Scrubbing Wipes:  55-10
Skin Conditioner:  55-9

P
Persnal Protective Equipment

Gloves:  55-5, 55-6
Hearing Protection:  55-7
Safety Glasses and Face Shields:  55-7

S
Shop Chemicals & Sprayers

Automotive Chemicals:  55-13
Brake Cleaner / Accessories:  55-10
Car Wash Supplies:  55-13
Cleaners and Degreasers:  55-11
Hydraulic Oil:  55-13
Industrial Rubber and Cements:  55-12
Penetrants and Lubricants:  55-12
Sprayers and Atomizers:  55-11
Tire Cleaner:  55-13

W
Workshop Tools & Accessories

Air Blow Guns:  55-17
Automotive Supplies:  55-18
Cable Ties:  55-18
Shop Lights:  55-17
Vacuum Brake Bleeder:  55-17



55-22   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca SS-55-2020

DID YOU KNOW PREMA CARRIES A FULL 
LINE OF TIRE REPAIR EQUIPMENT AND 
SUPPLIES AND IS IN YOUR AREA?
An extensive line of brand name products, all competitively priced.

Prema Canada 
3230 Mainway - Unit 3, Burlington, ON L7M 1A5
Toll Free: 1.800.268.6311 
Phone: 905.628.2303 
Fax: 905.628.3646
Inquires: sales@premacanada.ca
www.premacanada.ca

Distributor contact information also available at www.premacanada.ca.

Your Authorized Distributor

Tire Repair Materials & Chemicals
Radial Repairs
Bias Repairs
Agriculture Repairs
OTR Repairs
Tube Stems
Universal Repairs
Combi Patch/Plugs
Pre-Buff Cleaners
Vulcanizing Cements
Over-Buff Sealers
Bead Sealers

Lifting Tools
Bottle Jacks
Hydraulic Rams
Lift Pads
Floor Jacks 
Jack Stands
Forklift Jacks
Garage Jacks
Bladder Jacks

Service Chemicals
Mounting Compound
Murphy’s Liquid Lubricants
Brake Cleaner
Penetrants
Universal Paste
SKID
Silicone Sprays
Tire Sealant
Tire Paint
Tire Shine
Winter Lubricants

Shop Supplies & Equipment
Hand Cleaner
Tire Bags
Dunk Tanks
Work Gloves
Nitrile Gloves
Seat Gloves
Seat Covers
Tire Carts
Floor Mats

Tire Repair Tools
Brushes
Adaptors
Reamers
Probe Tools
Scrapers
Carbide Cutters
Insert Tools
Buffing Stones
Tire Spreaders

Wheel Weights & Balancing Beads
Passenger Weights
Truck Weights
3M Balancing System
Coloured Weights
Zinc Weights
Steel Weights
Magnum Balancing Beads
Counteract Balancing Beads

Wheel Balancing Tools
Adhesive Wheel Weight Remover
Wheel Weight Hammers
Haweka Flange Plates
Duo Collets
Haweka Quick Plates
Haweka Quick Nuts
Replacement Shafts
Cones

Air Tools & Accessories
IR Impact Wrenches
IR Replacement Parts
CP Impact Wrenches
CP Replacement Parts
Tool Covers
Sockets
Ratchets
3M Abrasives
Grinders
Buffers
Needle Scalers

Valves
Passenger
Truck
OTR
Air Liquid
Super Large Bore
Straight or Bent Caps & Cores
Brass or Nickel Alcoa Valves
Enki Valves
4-Way Tools
Fishing Tools
Double Seal Caps
Installation Tools
Grommets
O-Rings

Wheel Service Tools & 
Equipment
Bead Breakers
Torque Wrenches
Bead Blasters and Bazookas
Hydraulic Pumps
Fasteners (Nuts, Studs & 
Clamps)
Tire Irons & Bead Hammers
Calcium Pumps
Wheel Guards
Mount/Demount Tools
Hydraulic Rams

Gauges & Air Controls
Pencil Gauges
Master Gauges
Truck Gauges
Inflation Gauges
Calibratable Gauges
Digital Gauges
AI Liquid
Chucks
Nipples
Couplers
Bushings
Crimpers
Hoses
Ferrules
Manifolds
Whip Hoses

TPMS
EZ-Sensor
Redi-Sensor
OE Replacement 
Sensors
Replacement Valves
Scan Tools (w/OBD)
Service Kits
Torque Wrenches
T-10 & T-20 Screw 
Drivers
Core Tools

Retread
Envelopes
Rasps
Grinding Stones
Carbide Cutters
Hub Lube
Mold Release
Rope Rubber
Sprayers
Blades
Cement
Cushion Rubber
Poly Film
Wicking Pads
Staples

Section Repair
Vulcanizers
Cushion Rubber
Cup Cutters
Carbide Cutters
Tire Stands
HD Skivers
Hand Tools
Flex Shaft Buffers
Rope Rubber
Rasps
Grinding Stones

Miscellaneous
Tire Studs
Stud Guns
Jaw Covers
Duckheads
Plastic Inserts
Brake Lathe Bits
O-Rings
Arctic O-Rings


	1JL4095YL
	3-ADHWRAP-100
	3-CARCOVER-30
	3-CSCL-500
	3-DN-999
	3-DN-1999
	3-DN-2999
	3-DN-3999
	3-DN-4999
	3-DN-5999
	3-DN-6999
	3-DN-7999
	3-DN-8999
	3-DN-9999
	3-FC-BK-10
	3-FC-BL-10
	3-FC-RD-10
	3-FMCAB-175
	3-FM-CUSTOM19
	3-FMPLAS-500
	3-FMSNG-500
	3-GSCL-500
	3-KTPWR-1000
	3-KTW-1000
	3-KTY-1000
	3M-318-1002
	3M-07466
	3M-07476
	3M-07498
	3M-07545
	3M-07546
	3M-07547
	3M-11380
	3M-11476
	3m-82701
	3m-82783
	3M-AB11000
	3M-AB22392
	3M-AB22393
	3M-AB22394
	3M-AB22395
	3M-AB22398
	3M-AB22399
	3M-AB22400
	3M-AB22401
	3M-AB22404
	3M-AB45092
	3M-AB45095
	3M-AB45102
	3M-H10A
	3M-SB05523
	3M-SB05527
	3M-SB05528
	3M-SB05530
	3M-SB05531
	3M-SB05532
	3M-SB05974
	3M-SB16622
	3M-SB18730
	3M-SB18732
	3M-SB18733
	3M-SB18734
	3M-SB18736
	3M-SB18737
	3M-SB24279
	3M-SB29532
	3M-SB64190
	3M-SB64206
	3-NG-2XL-100
	3-NG-LG-100
	3-NG-MD-100
	3-NGP-LG-100
	3-NGP-LG-100
	3-NGP-XL-100
	3-NG-SM-100
	3-NG-XL-100
	3-PB-500
	3-SCE-500
	3-SCP-250
	3-SCPBX-250
	3-SJKT-50
	3-SRPK-PR
	3-SUK
	3-SUK-E
	3-SUK-WR
	3-SUK-WR-E
	3-SWC-500
	3-SWCTRK-250
	3-SWCTRK-500
	3-TBLRG-250
	3-TBLRGHD-100
	3-TBLRG-IMAGE
	3-TBSTD-100
	3-TBXLRG-125
	3-TORQHT-1000
	14-923
	15-HDL2508
	60-070
	61-115
	208
	410SV
	418-08907
	418-08910
	435
	436
	439
	805-KIT
	969
	1432-L
	1432-XL
	2000
	2000-118
	2000-RK10
	2358-02
	3345-06
	3770-12
	6380-04
	6396-06
	6398-02
	6420-01
	6460-02
	7200-01
	7272-04
	7272-D2
	7282-04
	7282-D2
	7290-04
	8100-035
	8100-043
	8100-B15
	8100-BK50
	8100CB
	8100PL
	8145-06
	8242-06
	8707-04
	8720-06
	9031-06
	10010
	10018
	91034
	91069
	5930443
	5930450
	5930467
	60440098790
	60440098808
	60440098816
	60440125403
	A500
	AME-19500
	BL4
	BL6
	BL8
	BL11
	BL14
	BL14W
	BL17W
	BL24W
	BL36W
	C225-LG
	C225-MD
	C225-MD
	C225-XL
	CA158102
	CL4
	CL6CT
	CL8
	CL11
	CL14
	CW1-50
	CW5-50
	CW19-10
	CW20
	CWW035E
	E40/30G
	EXN-006
	FB-P9943-79
	fb-p9944-06
	FBS-50100
	FBS-50170
	FK-GX001-05
	GPLHD-LG
	GPLHD-LG
	GPLHD-XL
	GPNB-2XL
	GPNB-LG
	GPNB-LG
	GPNB-MD
	GPNB-SM
	GPNB-XL
	GPNHD-LG
	GPNHD-MD
	GPNHD-XL
	GPNHD-XL
	GT-G491110-LG
	GT-G491110-MD
	GT-G491110-MD
	GT-G491110-SM
	GT-G491110-XL
	GT-S-WIPES
	GWON-2XL
	GWON-LG
	GWON-md
	GWON-XL
	IR-324-700-1
	IR-324-700-6
	IR-9520
	MI17-25
	MI20
	MI27-25
	MI197-50
	MI200
	MI203-50
	MI215-100
	MI297-50
	MI305-50
	MI306-50
	MI308-25
	MI309-25
	MI397-50
	MI502
	MI503
	MI519
	MPB-314-36
	PB-B
	PCAB-1
	PHC-DISP
	PHC-SUPER
	PREM8001
	PREM8071
	PREM8201
	PT-56R
	S1055N
	S1056
	SC4000
	TNDS8003
	TNDS8004
	TNDS8005
	TNDS8008
	TNDS8009
	TNDS8010
	TNDS8011
	TNDS8031
	TNDS8047
	TNDS8048
	TNDS8051
	TNDS8201-TB
	TNDS8208
	TNDS8412
	TNDS8652
	TNDS-FAUCET
	UVEXB

